
 
 

 

LIST OF MAJOR SKIF-GB EVENTS 2023 
FEBRUARY 
1 Day New Year Course at Nottingham Wildcats Arena 
Saturday 11th February (12:30 – 16:00)  
 
Referee Training at Nottingham Wildcats Arena 
Saturday 11th February (16:00 – 18:00) 
 
MARCH 
East Midlands Kyu Grading at Nottingham Wildcats Arena 
Sunday 12th March (09:00 – 12:00)  
 
APRIL 
44th Shiro Asano National Spring Championships at Nottingham Wildcats Arena 
Sunday 23rd April (09:00 – 17:00) 
 
MAY 
1 Day Spring Course at Nottingham Wildcats Arena 
Sunday 20th May (12:30 – 17:00)  
 
JUNE 
East Midlands Kyu Grading at Nottingham Wildcats Arena 
Sunday 11th June (12:30 – 15:30)  
 
JULY 
49th Annual SKI-GB Summer Gasshuku & Dan Grading at Nottingham Wildcats Arena with Sensei Ryusho Suzuki 
Saturday 15th July (12:30 – 14:00, 14:30 – 16:00) 
Sunday 16th July (10:00 – 11:30, 12:00 – 13:30) Dan Grading will start around 13:45 
 
AUGUST 
14th SKIF World Championships at Audi Arena, Gyor Hungary 
Wednesday 23rd – Sunday 27th August 
 
SEPTEMBER 
East Midlands Kyu Grading at Nottingham Wildcats Arena 
Sunday 10th September (12:30 – 15:30)  
 
OCTOBER 
49th Annual SKI-GB National Championships at Nottingham Wildcats Arena 
Sunday 15th October  (09:00 – 17:00) 
 
NOVEMBER 
1 Day Autumn Course at Nottingham Wildcats Arena with Kancho Kanazawa 
Sunday 5th November (12:00 – 17:00) 
 
DECEMBER 
East Midlands Kyu Grading at Nottingham Wildcats Arena 
Sunday 3rd December (12:30 – 15:30) 
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